
Critériums CDTL

Pistolet Vitesse 10m.Crit. Pistolet 10M V.&S.

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

Dame

DHYSER Déborah ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 15 0 0 0 0,000

BRETON Claudine CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 25 13 0 0 0 0,000

COMBET Caroline S. TIR SAINT DENIS EN VAL 0 11 0 0 0 0,000

LOCHET Inès LA BERRICHONNE 0 8 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

Homme Excellence

LE GUEN MICKAEL FRATERNELLE TIGY 0 26 0 0 0 0,000

JACOB Pierre SMOC 30 24 0 0 0 0,000

DUQUENET Anthony SMOC 20 22 0 0 0 0,000

COSTA Alexandre SMOC 22 20 0 0 0 0,000

HORBATY Dimitry J3 SPORTS AMILLY 0 19 0 0 0 0,000

CADOUX Rémi CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 17 18 0 0 0 0,000

MENARD Jean Pierre LA BERRICHONNE 16 16 0 0 0 0,000

TOUZEAU Philippe ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 28 12 0 0 0 0,000

LEFEBVRE Roger CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 22 10 0 0 0 0,000

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 10 9 0 0 0 0,000

SMOC 72 66 0 0 0 0,000

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 54 38 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

Homme Promotion

WARRE LIONEL ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 4 14 0 0 0 0,000

MAGNIN Patrick LA BERRICHONNE 6 13 0 0 0 0,000

CASSE THIERRY ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 13 12 0 0 0 0,000

SEGOUIN Jules LA MAGDUNOISE 8 10 0 0 0 0,000

LADOUCE Mathieu ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 13 0 0 0 0 0,000

TINTAUD Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 0 0 0 0 0,000
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Pistolet Standard 10m.Crit. Pistolet 10M V.&S.

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

Dame

DHYSER Déborah ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 319 0 0 0 0,000

BRETON Claudine CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 295 314 0 0 0 0,000

PALLU Delphine ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 300 311 0 0 0 0,000

BORDEAU Nathalie ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 309 0 0 0 0,000

DARDAINE Loukina CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 316 305 0 0 0 0,000

LOCHET Inès LA BERRICHONNE 0 296 0 0 0 0,000

GREGOIRE BORDEAU Fausti ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 281 292 0 0 0 0,000

COMBET Caroline S. TIR SAINT DENIS EN VAL 0 281 0 0 0 0,000

GONET Marie Christine ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 288 269 0 0 0 0,000

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 869 922 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

Homme Excellence

HORBATY Dimitry J3 SPORTS AMILLY 0 356 0 0 0 0,000

LE GUEN MICKAEL FRATERNELLE TIGY 0 352 0 0 0 0,000

CADOUX Rémi CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 355 350 0 0 0 0,000

JACOB Pierre SMOC 343 344 0 0 0 0,000

COSTA Alexandre SMOC 345 343 0 0 0 0,000

TOUZEAU Philippe ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 321 305 0 0 0 0,000

LADOUCE Mathieu ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 322 0 0 0 0 0,000

SMOC 1042 1014 0 0 0 0,000

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 955 905 0 0 0 0,000

Nom Prénom Club 1er C. 2e C. 3e C. 4e C. Dépt MoyenneClt

Homme Promotion

MENARD Jean Pierre LA BERRICHONNE 294 328 0 0 0 0,000

DUQUENET Anthony SMOC 354 327 0 0 0 0,000

LEFEBVRE Roger CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 294 310 0 0 0 0,000

WARRE LIONEL ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 234 302 0 0 0 0,000

CASSE THIERRY ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 312 298 0 0 0 0,000

MAGNIN Patrick LA BERRICHONNE 309 297 0 0 0 0,000

BRAZON BERNARD J3 SPORTS AMILLY 287 296 0 0 0 0,000

SEGOUIN Jules LA MAGDUNOISE 313 293 0 0 0 0,000

TINTAUD Pascal CERCLE JULES FERRY TIR 0 258 0 0 0 0,000

DE JESUS MOTA Virgilio ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE 0 222 0 0 0 0,000
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